
Cosmopolitan Touch Pad - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Contemporary-styled plastic ballpen with a
subtly Contour&trade;ed barrel and a
capacitive stylus at the tip. Features a
unique screen cleaning pad on the clip,
perfect for removing fingerprints and
smears from touchscreen devices.

Branding Method Spot Colour

SKU PCTPB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Push-button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 7.7g

Print Area
Spot Colour

45mm x 6mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £31.00

250

£0.660

500

£0.620

1000

£0.530

2000

£0.490

5000

£0.470

10000

£0.450

2 Colour Print £62.00 £0.850 £0.850 £0.740 £0.690 £0.620 £0.590

3 Colour Print £93.00 £1.040 £1.040 £0.940 £0.890 £0.770 £0.730

4 Colour Print £124.00 £1.230 £1.230 £1.140 £1.080 £0.920 £0.860

Prices shown are RRP


